Vacation Bible School Summer 2023

[ pates ] Location [ Times | Program Name [ Contact [

|May 30-June 2 |St Peter, Lindsay |9a-12p |K4J Surfing with the Spirit |Cameron Moore Idre-ym@ntin,net

June 5-9 St Jude Thaddeus, Burkburnett, 6-8:30pm Monumental-Celebrating God's Greatness Deacon Dave Poole dpoole746@gmail.com

June 5-9 St Mark 9a-12p Stellar VBS Andrea Woolums awoolums@stmarkdenton.org
June 5-9 St. Michael 8:30a-12p  [Marvelous Mystery: The Mass Comes Alive (Cat. Chat) Emily Cutshall/ Angelica Santos ecutshall@smcchurch.org/ asantos@smcchurch.org
June 12-14 St Joseph, Rhineland 9-11:30a Fruits of the Spirit Janet Dillard jsdillard67 @gmail.com

June 12-15 Sacred Heart of Jesus Lava Lava Luau Janie Saucedo jsaucedo _86@yahoo.com

June 12-16 Good Shepherd 9a-12p Stellar: Shine Jesus' Light Laura Nelson Inelson@gscc.net

June 12-16 Holy Family 9a-12p Stellar VBS Meg Ruhter mruhter@holyfamilyfw.org
June 12-16 Holy Trinity 9a-12p Marvelous Mystery: The Mass Comes Alive Ginger Benes gbenes@HolyTrinityAzle.org
June 12-16 Our Lady of Guadalupe, Fort Worth 8:30a-1p Volando con Maria Santisima- Flying with Holy Mary (kinder-5th grade) Laura S Lopez & Laura E Lopez Lauralopez@student.nisdtx.org
June 12-16 Our Lady of Guadalupe, Fort Worth 3-6:30p Summer Bible Experience (6-8th grades) Laura S Lopez & Laura E Lopez Lauralopez@student.nisdtx.org
June 12-16 St Catherine of Siena 9a-12p Stellar VBS Totally Catholic Karen Hines khines@stcatherine.org

June 12-16 St Elizabeth Ann Seton (gym) 8:30a-12p  [Wilderness Adventure through the Sacraments Dawn Johnston djohnston@seascc.org

June 14-17 St Rita, Ranger 9a-12p The Mystery of the Our Father Lesley Boelter |I,boelter1206@gmail.com

June 19-22 St Mary, Gainesville (parish hall and school) 8:30-11:30a [Camping in God's Creation Caitlin Turbeville cturbeville@smsmustangs.com
June 19-22 St Mary Windthorst Parish hall 8a-12p Cathletics theme from Cat Chat Kayla Anderle kayla.anderle@gmail.com

June 19-23 Most Blessed Sacrament (Family Life Center) 9a-12p Stellar Totally Catholic with Group & OSV Renee Alarcon ralarcon@mbs.church

June 19-23 Our Lady Queen of Peace (religious ed building) 9a-12p Stellar Totally Catholic Anne Poplin apoplin@olgpwf.org

June 19-23 St Peter the Apostle 9a-12p The Virtus of Faith, Hope, Love Yasmin Cuevas Yasmin@stpeterfw.com

June 19-23 St Vincent de Paul 9:30a-12p  [Stellar VBS Jessica Terry jterry@svdpcc.org

June 26-30 Holy Angels, Clifton 9a-12p Stellar Shine Jesus' Light Trish Baum trish_baum@baylor.edu

June 26-30 Holy Redeemer Cool Kingdom by Catchat Lauren Walsh dre@holyredeemeraledo.org
June 26-30 Our Lady of Guadalupe, Wichita Falls 9a-1p

June 26-30 Our Lady of Lourdes 4-8:30p Mysteries of the Rosary Tonye Grauman tonye r@yahoo.com

June 26-30 St Andrew 9a-12p Vatican Express Michele Salcedo msaldedo@standrewcc.org
June 26-30 St George 9a-12p OSV Totally Catholic Stellar Jose Adrian Garcia dre@sgccftw-tx.org

June 26-30 St Jude 8a-12p Stellar: Shine Jesus' Light Rita Jimenez rrodriguez16@twu.edu

June 26-30 St. Martin de Porres 9:30a-1p Stellar Melissa Getty vbs@saintmartindp.org

July 4-6 Sacred Heart, Seymour (Pastoral Center) 9a-12p Stellar: Shine Jesus' Light Audra Wright Iaudra.wright@sevmour-isd.net
July 10-14 Sacred Heart, Wichita Falls (Great Hall) 9a-12p Discovery Mission Jennifer Guilday jguilday@sacredheartwf.org
July 10-13 St Stephen 9a-12p Stellar OSV Total Catholic Kathy Harmon kathy@saintstephendcc.org
July 10-14 St Ann (grounds, formation building and parish hall) 9a-12p Discovery Mission Maria Ramirez maru@mystann.com

July 10-14 St Patrick (parish hall) 9:30a-2p Marvelous Mystery Maria Rosales mrosales@stpatrickcathedral.org
July 16-20 St Francis of Assisi 7:30-9:45p |Totus Tuus 7th-12th grades Jackie Bedore jbedore@sfatx.org

July 17-21 St Francis of Assisi 9a-3p Totus Tuus PreK-6th grade Jackie Bedore jbedore@sfatx.org

July 17-21 St Philip 9a-1p Catholic Kids Camp Kim Carr kimc@stphilipcc.org

July 24-28 Our Mother of Mercy (Parish Life Center/ Claver Building) |5—7p Give Us This Day (God Provides) Dr Carolyn Yusuf Icarolvnusuff44@gmai|£om
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